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What do you suggest re: snapchat call on the 14th7 
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Lauren, 

I 
I 

A couple things. I am trying to put together a small tech panel for that time slot. Jon Keidan 
could come and speak on digital marketing and early stage investing, and I'm trying to get 
Henrik Werdlen of Prehype, a startup incubator, to come speak about testing ideas and scaling 
companies. Jon and I are still working to confirm that Henrik can actually make it in person for 
the 14th from l-2pm and I'll let you know when I hear. 

I also have teed up Ben Schwerin who leads Snapchat's partnerships for a discussion. The 
question is whether we have time during the meeting on the 14th to have him call in like the 
Face book call last time, or if we should have that as a separate call. Let me know. 

Best, 
Joel 

On Mon, Apr4, 2016 at4:03 PM, Wenger, Laure~ ..... <b_l<5_l~----------'lwrote: 
Great! Would 1-2pm work for the panel on 4/14? Thanks again, 

Lauren 
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